

b
ITEM NO.111

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8965/2010

PRADEEP Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 11/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Prakash Chandra, Adv.
Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rao Ranjit,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present. None
for the respondent.

Record of the Trial Court shall be called for
immediately in compliance with the directions extended by the
Hon'ble Court vide order dated 7.3.2011.

List again on 13.5.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj